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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/23/2020

Showbill: 325 Class: PHBA 6302 Premier Amateur Halter Geldings 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Manita McKool Defoor, DAWN FRYE, Pete McAlister, Mike Baker

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jennifer Mulhausen
Mansfield, TX2016

TNR Hardcore Homerun

PHBA - 92009

Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

PHBA - 3770

2827

Sire/Dam: The Home Run Kid x Faithful Intention

2 Terry Bradshaw
Thackerville, OK2019

TB Telatrigger

PHBA - 92329

Tammy Bradshaw

PHBA - 105852

2927

Sire/Dam:  x 

3

Z
Dan Pierce
Carrollton, OH2017

Heza Tuff Package

PHBA - 92063

Dan Pierce

PHBA - 104654

2675

Sire/Dam: Heza Tuff Touch x La Bella Mafia 

4 Melanie Fransen
Midway, KY2018

FG Lil Buddy

PHBA - 91626

Lorna Mathews

PHBA - 107066

2640

Sire/Dam: Grand Slam Touchdown x FG Ladys Love Jewels

5

Z
Cynthia Olsen
Chicago, IL2012

All Nite Invite

PHBA - 88862

Cynthia Olsen

PHBA - 84402

2754

Sire/Dam: Double Invitation x Invite Miss Scarlett

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2827
2927
2675
2640
2754

2827
2927
2640
2754
2675

3rd Judge: 

2827
2675
2927
2640
2754

4th Judge: 

2827
2927
2754
2675
2640
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Manita 
McKool 
Defoor

DAWN 
FRYE

Pete 
McAlister

Mike Baker


